
Pfc. Ryan Jerabek Memorial Challenge 2008 - 4 Mile Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Mroczynski     M1319         1/41    5:02       20:06
2     Sam Rabideau           M2029         1/42    5:50       23:21
3     Brad Poppele           M3039         1/55    5:57       23:46
4     Michelle Corrigan      F2029         1/44    6:02       24:07
5     Gary Wondrash          M4049         1/63    6:03       24:12
6     Mike Servais           M4049         2/63    6:06       24:22
7     Hank Brunclik          M2029         2/42    6:09       24:34
8     Zach Coleman           M1319         2/41    6:09       24:36
9     Felix Vaneckenboort    M3039         2/55    6:11       24:45
10    Dustin Wendstat        M1319         3/41    6:15       24:59
11    Andrew Steinfeldt      M1319         4/41    6:18       25:09
12    Scott Darrow           M4049         3/63    6:18       25:11
13    Ramon Peters           M1319         5/41    6:22       25:27
14    Andy Enderby           M1319         6/41    6:33       26:13
15    John Gard              M4049         4/63    6:29       26:14
16    Tyler Fredrickson      M2029         3/42    6:35       26:19
17    Rachel Kaminski        F1319         1/29    6:35       26:21
18    Tommy Kenote           M1319         7/41    6:36       26:22
19    Christopher Mossberg   M4049         5/63    6:37       26:30
20    John Natzke            M2029         4/42    6:40       26:44
21    Brett Dorak            M2029         5/42    6:42       26:46
22    Will Dorsey            M4049         6/63    6:41       26:48
23    Debbie Genna           F4049         1/46    6:42       26:48
24    Jeremy Johanski        M2029         6/42    6:26       27:06
25    Nic Lyons              M5059         1/35    6:47       27:07
26    Sam Egelhoff           M1319         8/41    6:47       27:07
27    Jake Egelhoff          M1319         9/41    6:48       27:11
28    Chad Menacher          M2029         7/42    6:50       27:18
29    Glen Brewer            M3039         3/55    6:52       27:29
30    Jeffrey Pochron        M3039         4/55    6:53       27:31
31    Paul Prentice          M2029         8/42    6:54       27:36
32    Richard Beabout        M1319        10/41    6:55       27:40
33    Mike Rodgers           M3039         5/55    6:56       27:43
34    Terry Sommers          M3039         6/55    6:58       27:54
35    Wayne Patterson        M6069         1/17    7:01       28:04
36    Tom Deuso              M4049         7/63    7:04       28:17
37    John Gard              M1319        11/41    6:57       28:21
38    Robert Ginnow          M5059         2/35    7:08       28:31
39    Kerry Crossman         M2029         9/42    6:56       28:33
40    Jeff Tonnon            M5059         3/35    7:05       28:35
41    Jill Jones             F4049         2/46    7:10       28:37
42    Abe Fredrickson        M1319        12/41    7:14       28:54
43    Dave Sykora            M6069         2/17    7:17       29:09
44    Nathan Sanders         M3039         7/55    7:17       29:11
45    Paul Jones             M4049         8/63    7:18       29:11
46    Scott Enderby          M4049         9/63    7:17       29:12
47    Blair Basten           M2029        10/42    7:15       29:14
48    Ty Lippert             M3039         8/55    7:18       29:15
49    Dan McQuillan          M4049        10/63    7:19       29:19
50    Bruce Massty           M4049        11/63    7:19       29:21
51    Joshua Gretzinger      M2029        11/42    7:14       29:21
52    Bradley Kenote         M1319        13/41    7:22       29:29
53    Paul Simmons           M4049        12/63    7:23       29:37
54    Scott Frisch           M3039         9/55    7:18       29:37
55    Tyler Heupel           M0112         1/12    7:25       29:41
56    John Boucher           M4049        13/63    7:25       29:42
57    Bryan Malzahn          M4049        14/63    7:26       29:42
58    Sydney Vanderloop      F4049         3/46    7:26       29:44
59    Donald Reiter          M4049        15/63    7:26       29:45
60    Scott Sievert          M5059         4/35    7:26       29:48
61    Gregory Gauthier       M1319        14/41    7:29       29:54
62    Marques Noll           M1319        15/41    7:30       29:58
63    Adam Brown             M2029        12/42    7:32       30:08
64    Brittney Coehourn      F2029         2/44    7:30       30:09
65    Kevin Ripley           M1319        16/41    7:32       30:16
66    Dean Re                M4049        16/63    7:33       30:18
67    David Story            M2029        13/42    7:34       30:19
68    Mike Ringelstetter     M4049        17/63    7:35       30:19
69    Daniel Roeder          M3039        10/55    7:35       30:23
70    Evan Nordgren          M2029        14/42    7:34       30:24
71    Cathy Ripley           F4049         4/46    7:35       30:26
72    Marie Sumnicht         F4049         5/46    7:24       30:29
73    Harry Clifford         M5059         5/35    7:38       30:30
74    Alex Smithback         M1319        17/41    7:36       30:30
75    Jennifer Lynch         F3039         1/49    7:28       30:35
76    Mark Waeghe            M4049        18/63    7:39       30:39
77    Elizabeth Kannenberg   F2029         3/44    7:41       30:43
78    Trisha Legois          F2029         4/44    7:39       30:48
79    Raynor Drake           M3039        11/55    7:36       30:50
80    Deb Guenterberg        F3039         2/49    7:44       30:53
81    Taylor Dorak           M1319        18/41    7:45       30:58
82    Holly Graham           F2029         5/44    7:42       31:01
83    Ken Goltz              M2029        15/42    7:44       31:01
84    Johanna Sumnicht       F1319         2/29    7:32       31:02
85    Jason Motkowski        M2029        16/42    7:47       31:09
86    Jon Lidonne            M5059         6/35    7:48       31:16
87    Berkley Carpenter      F3039         3/49    7:49       31:22
88    Alex Siehoff           M2029        17/42    7:49       31:27
89    Randall Wenstadt       M5059         7/35    7:48       31:28
90    Todd Steffen           M5059         8/35    7:51       31:39
91    Joey Albrecht          M1319        19/41    7:52       31:40
92    Jayme Laabs            F5059         1/14    7:56       31:45
93    Shelley Wrzochalski    F3039         4/49    7:56       31:47
94    Steve Graham           M4049        19/63    7:54       31:49
95    Phil Tuenbull          M3039        12/55    7:36       31:51
96    Anthony Tameree        M1319        20/41    7:58       31:54
97    Jordan Aesoph-Need Age                0/0    7:52       31:55
98    Jim Delvoye Sr.        M4049        20/63    7:49       31:55
99    Josephine Lepley       F5059         2/14    7:59       31:56
100   Brian Bulkowski        M2029        18/42    7:56       31:59
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101   Joseph Pizzi Jr.       M3039        13/55    8:00       32:00
102   Ellen Nowak            F3039         5/49    7:58       32:00
103   Meghan Bulkowski       F2029         6/44    7:57       32:02
104   Chris Daley            M3039        14/55    8:00       32:03
105   Tom Famerce            M4049        21/63    8:01       32:07
106   Bryan Lipke            M3039        15/55    7:57       32:10
107   Andrew Kizaur          M0112         2/12    8:02       32:12
108   Cj Bodjanac            M0112         3/12    7:53       32:20
109   Andy Kazik             M2029        19/42    8:05       32:21
110   Steve Sehping          M4049        22/63    8:06       32:25
111   Marty Thomas           M4049        23/63    7:53       32:25
112   Bill Noll              M4049        24/63    8:07       32:28
113   Kevin Christensen      M1319        21/41    8:06       32:28
114   Emily Buettner         F1319         3/29    8:03       32:28
115   Timothy Hopps          M1319        22/41    7:54       32:28
116   Joseph Wenzel          M6069         3/17    8:07       32:29
117   Anne Gregory           F1319         4/29    8:06       32:33
118   Mary Jones             F1319         5/29    8:00       32:33
119   Kellie Derenne         F3039         6/49    8:05       32:33
120   Lindsay Helmila        F1319         6/29    8:06       32:42
121   Sean Wilde             M0112         4/12    8:09       32:42
122   Jared Stedl            M3039        16/55    8:00       32:43
123   Kris Schuller          M4049        25/63    8:09       32:43
124   Cara Stedl             F3039         7/49    8:01       32:43
125   Katherine Deprey       F2029         7/44    8:08       32:44
126   Jarred Sanders         M2029        20/42    8:09       32:50
127   Robert Richter         M5059         9/35    8:11       32:53
128   Mark Chambers          M3039        17/55    8:09       32:54
129   Ron Christensen        M4049        26/63    8:13       32:55
130   Steve Treml            M2029        21/42    8:10       32:56
131   Shannon Gilson         F1319         7/29    8:14       32:56
132   Dave Schleis           M4049        27/63    7:58       32:58
133   Glen Wallendal         M2029        22/42    8:11       33:00
134   John Olson             M3039        18/55    8:14       33:07
135   Rob Gilson             M4049        28/63    8:18       33:10
136   Aaron Popkey           M3039        19/55    8:05       33:10
137   Michael Heck           M1319        23/41    8:12       33:11
138   Forrest Gauthier       M1319        24/41    8:18       33:12
139   Gregg Mroczynski       M5059        10/35    8:18       33:13
140   Alex Famerce           M1319        25/41    8:18       33:14
141   Michael Hein           M4049        29/63    8:06       33:17
142   Sheri Walker           F4049         6/46    8:15       33:18
143   Mary Jo Lawton         F5059         3/14    8:21       33:24
144   James Liss             M5059        11/35    8:22       33:30
145   Jerry Franklin         M4049        30/63    8:19       33:36
146   Julie Gregory          F4049         7/46    8:23       33:43
147   Sarah Neal             F5059         4/14    8:26       33:46
148   Melissa Enderby        F2029         8/44    8:25       33:48
149   Bob Richter            M4049        31/63    8:25       33:50
150   Irene Stock            F6069          1/3    8:26       33:50
151   Tracy Alton            M6069         4/17    8:25       33:51
152   Todd Baeten            M3039        20/55    8:27       33:52
153   Dan McNeely            M2029        23/42    8:21       33:57
154   Mandy Ruffing          F3039         8/49    8:25       34:00
155   Jim Ivacko             M5059        12/35    8:26       34:00
156   Bill Lepley            M5059        13/35    8:29       34:03
157   Jason Hanson           M1319        26/41    8:29       34:08
158   Timothy Peterson       M4049        32/63    8:32       34:09
159   Eric Osborn            M2029        24/42    8:32       34:10
160   Joe Haen               M4049        33/63    8:20       34:11
161   Florence Banaszak      F6069          2/3    8:34       34:16
162   Ezra Zeitler           M3039        21/55    8:29       34:16
163   Erin Liss              F2029         9/44    8:34       34:17
164   Charles Bray           M5059        14/35    8:33       34:17
165   Timothy Pfeister       M2029        25/42    8:18       34:19
166   Randy Cisler           M4049        34/63    8:35       34:21
167   Mark Davis             M5059        15/35    8:32       34:21
168   Bob Brzezinski         M3039        22/55    8:33       34:22
169   Mick Haeflinger        M2029        26/42    8:36       34:24
170   Chuck Leinen           M6069         5/17    8:18       34:24
171   Stephanie Hunter       F2029        10/44    8:33       34:27
172   Jim Delvoye Jr.        M2029        27/42    8:27       34:29
173   Tammy Capelle          F2029        11/44    8:37       34:31
174   Ross Helein            M1319        27/41    8:35       34:34
175   Tom Killian            M5059        16/35    8:38       34:36
176   Craig Miller           M2029        28/42    8:35       34:37
177   Jeremy Gretzinger      M2029        29/42    8:33       34:37
178   Lisa Ostradovec        F3039         9/49    8:34       34:38
179   Michael Clark          M5059        17/35    8:32       34:42
180   Beth McMahon           F1319         8/29    8:41       34:45
181   Nan Lichty             F5059         5/14    8:41       34:50
182   Miranda Wendt          F1319         9/29    8:42       34:50
183   Kristine Albrecht      F2029        12/44    8:39       34:51
184   John Heck              M4049        35/63    8:37       34:52
185   Tom Jeske              M4049        36/63    8:41       34:54
186   Keith Venhuizen        M3039        23/55    8:36       34:55
187   Aaron Olver            M3039        24/55    8:38       35:02
188   Brian Weitz            M2029        30/42    8:31       35:03
189   Jill Meyer-Lippert     F3039        10/49    8:41       35:03
190   Brett Zahn             M1319        28/41    8:46       35:09
191   Luis Martinez          M4049        37/63    8:46       35:10
192   Michael Kane           M4049        38/63    8:47       35:12
193   Monroe Gierl           M1319        29/41    8:30       35:13
194   Daniel Cota            M4049        39/63    8:44       35:13
195   Tommy Cianflone        M3039        25/55    8:43       35:17
196   Blake Giese            M1319        30/41    8:45       35:19
197   Tari Ringelstetter     F4049         8/46    8:50       35:19
198   Colleen Wilde          F4049         9/46    8:49       35:22
199   Bruce Djupstrom        M5059        18/35    8:48       35:26
200   William Nackers        M2029        31/42    8:51       35:27

Generated March 17, 2026 at 8:39 PM 2/5



Pfc. Ryan Jerabek Memorial Challenge 2008 - 4 Mile Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Dj Rein                M4049        40/63    8:51       35:27
202   Mike Killian           M6069         6/17    8:51       35:28
203   Benjamin Michiels      M2029        32/42    8:52       35:29
204   Andy Kurowski          M5059        19/35    8:54       35:36
205   Melodie Dugenske       F3039        11/49    8:53       35:36
206   Polly Gretzinger       F2029        13/44    8:49       35:41
207   Cathy Duquain Duquaine F4049        10/46    8:54       35:45
208   Paul Labreche Sr       M6069         7/17    8:54       35:49
209   Therese Winkelmann     F4049        11/46    8:53       35:53
210   Bill Derenne           M3039        26/55    8:55       35:54
211   Cheri Dudra            F3039        12/49    8:56       35:54
212   Carrie Madson          F3039        13/49    8:56       35:54
213   Michelle Kizaur        F2029        14/44    8:59       35:59
214   Joseph Bonneville      M4049        41/63    8:56       36:00
215   Pete Heck              M4049        42/63    8:55       36:00
216   Eric Degroot           M3039        27/55    8:58       36:06
217   Steven Witzeling       M1319        31/41    9:02       36:07
218   Erin Humecki           F3039        14/49    8:49       36:11
219   Dan Smith              M3039        28/55    9:02       36:13
220   Steven Mullenbach      M2029        33/42    9:00       36:16
221   Nick Genna             M0112         5/12    9:04       36:17
222   Jim Hillier            M5059        20/35    9:03       36:19
223   Lindsey Cianflone      F2029        15/44    9:00       36:26
224   Nate Curell            M3039        29/55    9:02       36:30
225   Jeremy Schnunei        M3039        30/55    9:03       36:31
226   Tom Hinz               M6069         8/17    9:02       36:31
227   Bob (robert) Delie     M6069         9/17    9:08       36:34
228   Erin Celello           F3039        15/49    9:02       36:35
229   Claire Anhalt          F1319        10/29    9:04       36:36
230   Paul Meyers            M5059        21/35    9:04       36:36
231   Wendy Horkman          F4049        12/46    9:05       36:38
232     Unreg-See Timer                     0/0    9:08       36:46
233   Jerry Laabs            F4049        13/46    9:11       36:47
234   Carl Fisher            M5059        22/35    9:10       36:48
235   Jenna Schmitt          F1319        11/29    9:12       36:49
236   Norb Hansen            M6069        10/17    9:12       36:50
237   Kimberlee Miller       F3039        16/49    9:12       36:51
238   Rick Bone              M3039        31/55    9:05       36:52
239   Andy Ratzlaff          M4049        43/63    9:11       36:54
240   Christopher Schroeder  M4049        44/63    9:10       36:54
241   Todd Delain            M3039        32/55    9:10       36:55
242   Jacob Kizaur           M0112         6/12    9:14       36:58
243   Dan Kizaur             M1319        32/41    9:14       36:58
244   Evelyn Renish          F4049        14/46    9:10       37:00
245   John King              M1319        33/41    9:01       37:02
246   Cari Hansen            F0112          1/5    9:15       37:06
247   Hayley Janssen         F0112          2/5    9:15       37:06
248   Crystal Cayemberg      F2029        16/44    9:14       37:10
249   Greta Schmitt          F1319        12/29    9:12       37:10
250   Madeline Heidel        F2029        17/44    9:14       37:14
251   Jake Nowak             M2029        34/42    9:14       37:14
252   Jerry Longlais         M5059        23/35    9:20       37:18
253   Kim Lubenow            F4049        15/46    9:19       37:26
254   Krissy Aesoph          F1319        13/29    9:16       37:32
255   William Pagel          M4049        45/63    9:21       37:34
256   Tyler Gajewski         M2029        35/42    9:21       37:35
257   Lynn Jones             F4049        16/46    9:19       37:37
258   Bradley Ritter         M3039        33/55    9:16       37:39
259   Katie Schroeder        F1319        14/29    9:23       37:39
260   Rhonda Diederich       F3039        17/49    9:25       37:45
261   Darcey Beyer           M3039        34/55    9:28       38:04
262   Justin Olson           M3039        35/55    9:24       38:04
263   Mary Arnold            F5059         6/14    9:26       38:05
264   Naomi Drake            F4049        17/46    9:30       38:08
265   Thomas Nordgren        M4049        46/63    9:30       38:08
266   Dan Becker             M3039        36/55    9:30       38:09
267   Nichole Frisch         F3039        18/49    9:26       38:10
268   Kalyn Seifer           F1319        15/29    9:29       38:12
269   Connor Eckstrom        M0112         7/12    9:32       38:17
270   Marvin Hanson          M5059        24/35    9:32       38:17
271   Christine Haight       F3039        19/49    9:34       38:17
272   Adam Drefcinski        M3039        37/55    9:33       38:19
273   Janet Thibert          F4049        18/46    9:32       38:23
274   Ashley Dowell          F2029        18/44    9:32       38:32
275   Jessica Reinhardt      F2029        19/44    9:35       38:32
276   Cady Rowe              F2029        20/44    9:34       38:39
277   Marc Opicka            M2029        36/42    9:27       38:39
278   James Vandenplas       M1319        34/41    9:27       38:39
279   Beth Wartella          F2029        21/44    9:27       38:41
280   Janet Kane             F5059         7/14    9:38       38:41
281   Ryan Devlin            M2029        37/42    9:37       38:49
282   William Dowell         M6069        11/17    9:37       38:49
283   Jessica Curell         F2029        22/44    9:39       38:56
284   Greg Stoiber           M5059        25/35    9:40       39:00
285   Steve Crear            M5059        26/35    9:41       39:01
286   Alexander Renish       M1319        35/41    9:40       39:02
287   Alex Oldakowski        M1319        36/41    9:37       39:02
288   Zach Malzahn           M1319        37/41    9:47       39:08
289   Christine Nackers      F3039        20/49    9:48       39:17
290   Wanda Schmitt          F4049        19/46    9:50       39:18
291   Nancy Selinsky         F5059         8/14    9:46       39:20
292   Brenda Buckley         F3039        21/49    9:48       39:21
293   Tracy Opicka           F3039        22/49    9:50       39:28
294   David Eserkaln         M4049        47/63    9:50       39:28
295   Paula Fenton           F4049        20/46    9:49       39:29
296   Tom Fenton             M4049        48/63    9:49       39:29
297   Marc Getchius          M2029        38/42    9:53       39:31
298   Bradley Houle          M4049        49/63    9:47       39:33
299   Sandra Ranck           F4049        21/46    9:51       39:35
300   Sara Beno-Chambers     F3039        23/49    9:49       39:35
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301   Tom Kenote             M5059        27/35    9:49       39:40
302   Jeff Bougie            M4049        50/63    9:42       39:43
303   Amy Lauder             F2029        23/44    9:52       39:44
304   Hollie Tonnon          F2029        24/44    9:53       39:47
305   Lisa Huempfner         F3039        24/49    9:53       39:50
306   Nick Jerabek           M2029        39/42    9:58       39:56
307   Kahlee Doyle           F1319        16/29    9:58       39:56
308   Marla Maney            F3039        25/49    9:57       40:07
309   Brian Stenzel          M3039        38/55    9:57       40:07
310   Jamie Zynda            M3039        39/55    9:57       40:09
311   Kris Hernandez         F4049        22/46    9:58       40:10
312   Chris Kloehn           F4049        23/46    9:58       40:10
313   Joshua Fager           M2029        40/42    9:51       40:13
314   Mark Gonyo             M4049        51/63    9:56       40:14
315   Karrie Kerkela         F3039        26/49    9:59       40:15
316   Patrick Fredrickson    M3039        40/55    9:59       40:18
317   Amy Loch               F3039        27/49   10:02       40:20
318   Heather Wilsing        F2029        25/44   10:05       40:20
319   Dennis Adamski         M5059        28/35   10:03       40:20
320   Kim Helmila            F3039        28/49   10:01       40:21
321   Cassie Zahn            F1319        17/29   10:05       40:24
322   Shannon Schuster       F3039        29/49   10:03       40:26
323   Theresa Marrow         F4049        24/46   10:01       40:29
324   Nicki Giese            F3039        30/49   10:04       40:33
325   Courtney Zahn          F1319        18/29   10:09       40:39
326   John Simonet           M4049        52/63   10:05       40:43
327   Cj Manders             F4049        25/46   10:08       40:46
328   Dominic Gerbec         M0112         8/12   10:10       40:52
329   Laura Berceau          F2029        26/44    9:49       40:53
330   Maggie Jacque          F1319        19/29   10:13       40:55
331   Kay Vanboxel           F4049        26/46   10:13       40:55
332   Roy Lindeman           M6069        12/17   10:12       41:06
333   Dennis Clark           M4049        53/63   10:15       41:06
334   Amy Bailey             F3039        31/49   10:14       41:07
335   Carolyn Kaminski       F4049        27/46   10:11       41:10
336   Chris Heck             M1319        38/41   10:11       41:10
337   John Selinsky          M5059        29/35   10:15       41:15
338   Paul Nickel            M3039        41/55   10:15       41:18
339   Peter Nickel           M0112         9/12   10:15       41:18
340   Chad Finder            M2029        41/42   10:08       41:20
341   Ken Baumann            M6069        13/17   10:16       41:21
342   Carrie Tauscher        F2029        27/44   10:19       41:24
343   Joseph Weise           M3039        42/55   10:21       41:33
344   Danielle Kudick        F1319        20/29   10:17       41:38
345   Andrea Clausen         F1319        21/29   10:17       41:38
346   Kelsey Koch            F1319        22/29   10:24       41:46
347   Pam Crear              F2029        28/44   10:23       41:47
348   Elizabeth Kiracofe     F2029        29/44   10:24       41:48
349   Janette Adamski        F4049        28/46   10:26       41:54
350   Allyson Kowaleski      F1319        23/29   10:26       42:01
351   Lori Kowaleski         F4049        29/46   10:26       42:01
352   Warren Miller          M0112        10/12   10:29       42:15
353   Amy Badillo-Beyer      F2029        30/44   10:09       42:17
354   Sue Wilson             F4049        30/46   10:38       42:33
355   Keith Deneys           M4049        54/63   10:34       42:34
356   Anthony Miller Sr.     M5059        30/35   10:34       42:36
357   David Bertler          M4049        55/63   10:25       42:37
358   John Sanders           M5059        31/35   10:38       42:42
359   Missy Koch             F4049        31/46   10:38       42:44
360   Jan Snyder             F5059         9/14   10:41       42:54
361   Leah Raasch            F2029        31/44   10:40       43:06
362   Beth Hatch             F4049        32/46   10:40       43:07
363   Tony Fisher            M2029        42/42   10:46       43:13
364   Barry Paye             M3039        43/55   10:46       43:14
365   Amanda Baranczyk       F2029        32/44   10:47       43:14
366   Jilreen Morris         F4049        33/46   10:45       43:14
367   Kelley Rudolph         F4049        34/46   10:44       43:16
368   Jana Peterson          F2029        33/44   10:41       43:17
369   Natalie Rein           F3039        32/49   10:35       43:17
370   Drew Clark             F2029        34/44   10:43       43:21
371   Amy Pagel              F4049        35/46   10:50       43:26
372   Jerry Tilly            M6069        14/17   10:47       43:29
373   Timothy Erickson       M3039        44/55   10:52       43:35
374   Aaron Jerabek          M3039        45/55   10:53       43:39
375   Martin Seifer-See Time                0/0   10:52       43:48
376   Heather Treptow        F3039        33/49   10:52       43:48
377   Dan Sumnicht           M4049        56/63   10:37       43:56
378   Sid White              M3039        46/55   10:55       43:58
379   Emma White             F3039        34/49   10:55       43:58
380   Lavra Szela            F1319        24/29   10:58       43:59
381   Ed Janz                M5059        32/35   10:57       44:06
382   Stephanie Janz         F3039        35/49   10:57       44:07
383   Terry Korfmacher       M6069        15/17   10:58       44:08
384   Jill Burns             F5059        10/14   10:59       44:09
385   Scott Anderson         M3039        47/55   11:02       44:12
386   Colleen Walgurski      F4049        36/46   11:02       44:33
387   Mary Freeman           F3039        36/49   11:02       44:33
388   Leah Keyes             F1319        25/29   11:07       44:36
389   Gary Miller            M1319        39/41   11:06       44:45
390   Sam White              M3039        48/55   11:08       44:47
391   Jillian Siehoff        F2029        35/44   11:09       44:48
392   Ann Dupont             F4049        37/46   11:11       44:54
393   Tall Feather Powless   M4049        57/63   11:02       44:58
394   Kelly Prokop           F2029        36/44   11:09       45:08
395   Emma Clark             F0112          3/5   11:16       45:09
396   Collin Clark           M0112        11/12   11:17       45:12
397   Roger Kaminski         M4049        58/63   11:17       45:34
398   Bonnie Spencer         M3039        49/55   11:17       45:37
399   Greg Friese            M3039        50/55   11:17       45:38
400   Martha Bonnie          F3039        37/49   11:17       45:38
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Lois Snyder            F5059        11/14   11:25       45:41
402   Bob Dettman            M6069        16/17   11:16       45:42
403   Robert Snyder          M4049        59/63   11:25       45:43
404   Melissa Cook           F3039        38/49   11:25       46:04
405   Alexander Morris       M1319        40/41   11:18       46:09
406   Eric Gjerde            M1319        41/41   11:38       46:35
407   Shannon Thomas         F2029        37/44   11:38       46:42
408   Jeanne Delain          F3039        39/49   11:38       46:47
409   Marissa Delain         F1319        26/29   11:38       46:47
410   Jill Senkerik          F4049        38/46   11:35       46:48
411   Emily Litt             F3039        40/49   11:39       46:48
412   Tirsa Kaminski         F3039        41/49   11:35       46:48
413   Jeff Senkerik          M4049        60/63   11:35       46:51
414   Shelby Baize           M4049        61/63   11:47       47:15
415   Lori Gilson            F4049        39/46   10:49       47:48
416   Jacob Benoit           M0112        12/12   11:43       48:00
417   Jenny Olson            F3039        42/49   11:53       48:01
418   Lori Nemec             F3039        43/49   11:44       48:02
419   Emme Bertler           F1319        27/29   11:50       48:19
420   Bruce Erb              M5059        33/35   12:02       48:24
421   Cassie Grathen         F1319        28/29   11:53       48:26
422   Carrie Quinnell        F2029        38/44   12:18       49:16
423   Kara Andre             F3039        44/49   12:19       49:19
424   Sara Hockers           F3039        45/49   12:21       49:37
425   Rachel Larock          F2029        39/44   12:23       49:42
426   Megan Roeder           F0112          4/5   12:24       49:48
427   Scott Hendrickson      M6069        17/17   12:33       50:44
428   Brian Hendrickson      M3039        51/55   12:33       50:44
429   Daniel Parsley         M3039        52/55   12:41       50:55
430   Colleen Matthews       F4049        40/46   12:41       50:56
431   Patrick Jelen          M4049        62/63   12:34       51:13
432   Amretta Jerabek        F1319        29/29   12:36       51:16
433   Jamie Enderby          F4049        41/46   12:49       51:25
434   Darrell Lubenow        M4049        63/63   12:55       51:50
435   Chantel Prokop         F2029        40/44   13:11       53:15
436   Joan Sievert           F4049        42/46   13:15       53:24
437   Svetlana Sergeeva      F3039        46/49   13:11       53:40
438   Ryan McClone           M3039        53/55   13:19       53:41
439   Laura McClone          F2029        41/44   13:19       53:41
440   Joanne Clark           F4049        43/46   13:25       54:05
441   Jodee Lemere           F3039        47/49   13:43       54:57
442   Gloria Nolan           F5059        12/14   13:44       55:08
443   J.P Nolan              M5059        34/35   13:52       55:41
444   Melissa Mertens        F2029        42/44   13:54       55:51
445   Annie Heck             F0112          5/5   13:50       56:10
446   Mark Heck              M3039        54/55   13:50       56:11
447   Barb Rasmussen         F4049        44/46   14:04       56:43
448   Kelsie Czukas          F3039        48/49   14:44     1:00:04
449   Lucinda Clapper        F3039        49/49   15:25     1:02:25
450   Pamela Baize           F4049        45/46   15:25     1:02:25
451   Carol Thomas           F5059        13/14   16:16     1:05:16
452   Tim Clapper            M3039        55/55   16:12     1:05:32
453   Katsi Danforth         F2029        43/44   16:14     1:05:58
454   Grace Delie            F6069          3/3   17:14     1:09:06
455   Dana Dahms             F2029        44/44   17:16     1:10:09
456   Debbie Dahms           F5059        14/14   17:16     1:10:10
457   Rene Velchek           F4049        46/46   18:49     1:15:57
458   Vinton Velcheck        M5059        35/35   18:49     1:15:57
459   Rita Reske             F7099          1/1   18:59     1:16:14
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